Intelift™ Inteligent Lifting System
Intelift Intelligent Lifting System
Low operating costs
Quiet operation
Fast Response
Low AMP draw
115 or 230 VAC voltage power supply
Ease of installation, no remote units

• Pre-release interlock enhancement
• Reduces sequence of operations
Patented Z-Brake
Other patents applied for
Flexibility Safety Ergonomics Productivity Cost Savings
Intelift Intelligent Lifting System
A complete range of end effectors can be used with Intelift controls for greater efficiency, from the simplest to the most
complex device.  The Intelift unit incorporates a fully grounded, fault-protected electrical system, with fused circuits and
memory that automatically reinstates function selections following a power interruption.  In every respect, the Ingersoll-Rand
Intelift air balancer is an essential solution for a more productive workplace, empowering individuals to work more
comfortably and effectively, significantly contribute to product and process quality.
Intelift Intelligent Lifting Unit Specifications
Intelift  Air Balancers
Model Capacity at 100 psi Vertical hook travel Diameter of Balancer Net Weight
Single wire rope units lbs kg in. mm in. mm lbs kg
IBW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
IBW020120 200 91 120 3048 10 254 72 33
IBW033080 330 150 80 2032 10 254 72 33
IBW050080 500 227 80 2032 10 254 120 54
IAW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
IAW020120 200 91 120 3048 10 254 72 33
IAW033080 330 150 80 2032 10 254 72 33
IAW050080 500 227 80 2032 10 254 120 54
ICW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
ICW020120 200 91 120 3048 10 254 72 33
ICW033080 330 150 80 2032 10 254 72 33
ICW050080 500 227 80 2032 10 254 120 54
ISW015080(1) 150 68 80 2032 6.5 165 60 27
ISW020120 200 91 120 3048 10 254 72 33
ISW033080 330 150 80 2032 10 254 72 33
ISW050080 500 227 80 2032 10 254 120 54
Intelift Control Options
IB = Intelift Basic, no controls(2)
IA = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IC = Intelift Force Sensing control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IS = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' straight electric cable
(1) Not available with Z Stop option
W=Wire rope
(2) Controls are required to operate the unit
Intelift  Air Balancers
Model Capacity at 100 psi Vertical hook travel Diameter of Balancer Net Weight
Reeved Units lbs kg in. mm in. mm lbs Kg
IBW040060 400 182 60 1524 10 254 65 30
IBW066040 660 300 40 1016 10 254 77 35
IBW100040 1000 454 40 1016 10 254 125 57
IAW040060 400 182 60 1524 10 254 65 30
IAW066040 660 300 40 1016 10 254 77 35
IAW100040 1000 454 40 1016 10 254 125 57
ICW040060 400 182 60 1524 10 254 65 30
ICW066040 660 300 40 1016 10 254 77 35
ICW100040 1000 454 40 1016 10 254 125 57
ISW040060 400 182 60 1524 10 254 65 30
ISW066040 660 300 40 1016 10 254 77 35
ISW100040 1000 454 40 1016 10 254 125 57
18.5 (470) std.
+/- 2.00" (50.8)
21.0 (533) std.
+/- 2.00" (50.8)
27.0 (686) std.
+/- 2.00" (50.8)
Single Line Wire Rope Reeved
Wire Rope
10 in. Dia.
6.5 in. Dia. 10 in. Dia.
How to Order
Example:  IAW020120A21SP IA W 020 120 A2 1 S P
Intelift Control Options
IB = Intelift Basic, no controls
IA = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IC = Intelift Force Sensing control handle with 12' twin bonded pre-coil cable
IS = Intelift Pendant control handle with 12' straight electric cable
Type
W = Wire rope
Capacity
020 = 200 lbs (91kg) [for available capacities, refer to model number tables]
Travel
120 = 120 inches (3048mm) [for available travel, refer to model number tables]
Suspension Options
00 = No Suspension
S2 = ZRS2 steel rail
S3 = ZRS3 steel rail
V2 = IRV2
HM = Hook Mount
TR = T-Rail / I-Beam
AT = ZRAT Aluminum rail
A1 = ZRA1 Aluminum rail
A2 = ZRA2 Aluminum rail
K1 = KBK1 steel rail
K2 = KBK2 steel rail
E4 = ETA-4 Aluminum rail
E8 = ETA-8 Aluminum rail
Voltage Options
1 = 115V 50/60Hz 1PH
2 = 230V 50/60Hz 1PH
Z-Stop Option
0 = None
S = Z-Stop
Power Cord Option
0 = None
P = 6’ Power Cord
TM